Kﬁj Rezultati 13. Otvorenog prvenstva Zapresica - Zene

16. svibanj 2024.

lgrac Klub Pune Ciséenje Prazne Ukupno
1 REPNIKTEA REP. SLOVENIJA a7 236 2 [EEN
2 MRZUAKTINA REP. SLOVENIJA 306 245 1 [N
3 POLANSGAK PAULA KK ZAGREB a7 232 1 [N
4 STRELEC BRIGITTE KK OGRAJCA 302 245 1 |
5 ROVTAR SARA REP. SLOVENIE a03 214 1 AN
6 MAZULOVIC KIARA KK KUSTOSUA 304 218 1 BN
7 IMSIROVIEAMELANICOL KK KUSTOSIJA 304 217 o [ EEN
8 MRZLIAKTINA REP. SLOVENIJE 304 216 1 AN
9 CSONGRADI GYONGY RAKOSHEGYI VSE 397 213 o [N
10 GAVLOVIE TIHANA KK KUSTOSIJA 302 213 o [EEN
11 PANJAN KAJA KK BREZICE 304 206 3 [EEN
12 EAVLOVIE TIHANA KK KUSTOSUA 402 197 4 599
13 HORVATH MARTINA KK KRSKO 391 207 4 598
14 CAVLOVIC TIHANA KK KUSTOSIJA 396 202 1 598
15 ALPEZA ANDREYA ZKK ZAPRESIC 382 215 2 597
16 BARIC MARLIA KK ZAPRESIC 379 215 2 59
17 GASPERT ZELJKA ZKK ZAPRESIC 401 193 8 594
18 MOVRIN SONJA KK KOGEVJE 381 212 7 593
19 TONISSON KAROLINA PEETRI SPORT 382 211 3 593
20 KUSAN NINA ZKK ZAPRESIC 375 217 2 592
21 SMUD VALENTINA KK MLAKA 386 202 1 588
22 GAVLOVIC TIHANA KK KUSTOSIJA 382 205 2 587
23 MAJHEN SANJA KK KUSTOSUA 362 224 5 586
24 LONGARIC ANITA 7KK KUPA 373 210 3 583
25 LONGAREVIC KRISTINA KK ZAGREB 383 199 5 582
26 MLINARIC DUANA KK PLITVICE 386 196 3 582
27 BARIC MARIJA KK ZAPRESIC 383 197 1 580
28 HARB NUSA REP. SLOVENIJE 387 193 2 580
29 JELAVIE LUCIJA MARTA KK KUSTOSUA 373 204 0 577
30 FIRSTVELINKA NEREGISTRIRANA 381 196 5 577
31 STRELEC BRIGITTE KK OGRAJCA 391 186 3 577
32 SEVNSEKTINE KK KOCEVJE 399 178 3 577
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Igrac

HARB NUSA

SMUD VALENTINA
ROVTAR SARA
BERTOK LARISA
PLAVCAK MAJA
SEVNSEK TINE
RADIC NATASA
KUNCIC SPELA
SMUD VALENTINA
BARIC MARLJA
DURIC DRAGICA
VARGIC ANTONELA
FIRST VELINKA
SMOLJO DIJANA
BARIC MARLJA
DULAR MILKA
FIRST VELINKA
ODER ANA

BARIC MARLJA
MAJCEN MASA
LONCAREVIC KRISTINA
PAVLINEC LANA
JANCIC KARLA
GASPERT ZELJKA
VARGAZON TATJANA
REINER-PAVLINEC IVANA
MOJSKERC MARUSA
CVETKOVIC EVA
GRAHOR MAJDA
ODER ANA

VARGIC ANTONELA
CVETKOVIC EVA
GALAC TANJA
CANDER NEZA
PAVLINEC LANA

Klub

REP. SLOVENIJE

KK MLAKA

REP. SLOVENIJE

KK ADRIA-KOPER
NEUNKIRCHEN

KK KOCEVJE

REP. SLOVENIJE

REP. SLOVENIUE

KK MLAKA

KK ZAPRESIC

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK KUSTOSIJA

KK BREZICE

ZKK ZAPRESIC

KK ZAPRESIC

KK KRSKO

KK BREZICE

REP. SLOVENLUE

KK ZAPRESIC

KK MIKLAVZ

KK ZAGREB

ZKK ZAPRESIC

KK ENDI-TEKSTILAC
ZKK ZAPRESIC

KK MIKLAVZ

ZKK ZAPRESIC

REP. SLOVENLE

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
REP. SLOVENIJE

KK KUSTOSIJA

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK PLITVICE

KK ADRIA-KOPER

ZKK ZAPRESIC
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362
394
357
369
381
385
370
379
381
376
385
383
387
372
346
386
397
345
367
379
380
385
381
371
375
375
369
377
344
364
370
373
366
375
398

214
182
218
206
194
190
204
195
192
196
187
187
181
194
219
179
168
219
196
184
182
177
179
188
184
184
189
181
213
193
187
184
189
178
155
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575
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Igrac
KUNCIC SPELA
MOJSKERC MARUSA
KUZMINA VARVARA
VENGAR MAJA
FIRST VELINKA
BARIC MARLJA
MAJCEN MASA
DURIC DRAGICA
KUSAN NINA
MAJCEN MASA
PEJAK SARA
RAPO IVANA
KRAJNC HELENA
CVETKOVIC EVA
LONCAREVIC KRISTINA
JURANCIC KARMEN
REINER-PAVLINEC IVANA
TONISSON LIILIA
KUSAN NINA
ARKO POLONIA
MANCE JOSIPA
BICANIC AURORA
KOVACEVIC ANA
VARGIC ANTONELA
TURKALJ ANITA
GRACAN GORDANA
MORI LAVRA
MEGLAJEC JADRANKA
PANJAN KAJA
LAHOVEC TARA
PEZEROVIC STEFANIJA
SRIBAR KATJA
REINER-PAVLINEC IVANA
KORELC RENATA
PARADIZ VERDINEK MIRJANA
KRIZANIC VESNA

Klub

REP. SLOVENIJE
REP. SLOVENIUE
KK ADRIA-KOPER
KK LJUBELJ
REKREACIJA
KK ZAPRESIC
KK MIKLAVZ
KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
ZKK ZAPRESIC
KK MIKLAVZ
KK MLAKA
KK PLITVICE
KK MIKLAVZ
KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK ZAGREB
KK MIKLAVZ
ZKK ZAPRESIC
PEETRI SPORT
ZKK ZAPRESIC
KK KOCEVJE
KK KUSTOSIJA
KK KARLOVAC
KK KUSTOSIJA
KK KUSTOSIJA
ZKK KUPA
KK PLITVICE
KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
ZKK KUPA
KK BREZICE
KK LJUBELJ
ZKK PLITVICE
KK KRSKO
ZKK ZAPRESIC
KK KRSKO
KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK KUPA
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349
360
357
361
377
366
369
371
361
377
384
377
368
359
359
353
369
374
368
348
365
377
387
364
374
375
337
349
358
363
368
367
373
356
372
374

203
192
193
189
173
182
178
176
185
168
161
167
175
183
183
188
172
167
172
191
173
161
151
173
163
162
199
187
178
173
168
168
162
174
158
156
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Igrac

104 TONISSON KAROLINA
105 VARGIC ANTONELA
106 TONISSON KAROLINA
107 RAMIC BARBARA
108 KUSAN NINA

109 TOTH HENRIETTE
110 FLERIN STEFKA

111 KOVACEVIC ANA
112 NEMETH ZSUZSA
113 HEDL NATASA

114 JURANCIC BARBARA
115 ZNUDERL MOJCA
116 HENCL SILVESTRA
117 NEUVIRT STEFKA
118 BARIC MARIJA

119 MAZULOVIC KIARA
120 BIRKELBACH JOZICA
121 TONISSON KAROLINA
122 PECOVNIK VESNA
123 RAPAIC SARA

124 REINER-PAVLINEC IVANA

125 ZNUDERL MOJCA
126 MILETATANJA
127 HORVATH ZORICA
128 FUNDA DANLJELA
129 FUNDA DANLJELA
130 GRAHOR MAJDA
131 ZUPANCIC SILVA
132 MUSIC ANICA
133 KOVACEVIC ANA
134 RUS JASMINA
135 SIRIC ZRINKA
136 RAMIC BARBARA
137 PANJAN TATJANA
138 JIRASEK LIDUJA

Klub

PEETRI SPORT

KK KUSTOSIJA
PEETRI SPORT

KK PAKRAC PAPUK
ZKK ZAPRESIC
SZOMBATHELY TE
KK CALCIT KAMNIK
KK KUSTOSIJA
SZOMBATHELY TE
KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK IMPOL

KRILATO KOLO
REKREACIJA

KK MIKLAVZ

KK ZAPRESIC

KK KUSTOSIJA

KK BELA KRAJINA
PEETRI SPORT

KK IMPOL

KK KUSTOSIJA

ZKK ZAPRESIC

KK KRILATO KOLO
KK ENDI TEKSTILAC
KK KRILATO KOLO
KK ZAPRESIC

KK ZAPRESIC

KK REMOPLAST RADLJE
KK KRSKO

KK RUSE

KK KUSTOSIJA

KK KOCEVJE

KK ENDI-TEKSTILAC
KK PAKRAC PAPUK
KK BREZICE

KK NOVSKA
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373
373
380
359
364
368
368
377
357
361
386
374
376
363
365
365
333
350
361
378
346
357
360
341
354
354
370
349
349
356
369
375
333
348
338

Ciséenje Prazne Ukupno

155 13 528
155 8 528
148 11 528
168 15 527
163 9 527
159 16 527
159 7 527
150 4 527
168 9 525
164 6 525
139 8 525
150 8 524
147 18 523
159 10 522
156 7 521
155 6 520
186 8 519
169 5 519
157 §) 518
140 7 518
170 10 516
159 9 516
156 7 516
174 13 515
161 12 515
158 14 512
139 13 509

159 6 508
157 7 506
147 8 503
133 9 502

127 15 502
167 9 500
152 12 500
158 10 496



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Igrac

HRIPSEK SLAVICA
CAHUK DUSA
PANJAN TATJANA
PANJAN TATJANA
JANJIC BRINA
HORVATH DIA
PECNIK ROMANA
ZNUDERL MOJCA
ZAGAR PETRA
PETELINC DARJA
TONISSON LIILIA
PETELINC DARJA
BENKOVITS PIROS
BIRO ANNAMARIA
KOCZFAN HANNA
PRAH SARA
VRESAK IRENA
HORVATH EVA
RAMUTA OLGA
SUMEK MARTINA
PAVLOVIC ANA
HORVATH EVA
TRAVNIKAR PETRA
TRAVNIKAR PETRA
PAHERNIK MIRA
GUSTIN LEONA
RADIC NATASA

Klub

KK KRSKO

KK KOCEVJE

KK KOCEVJE

KK BREZICE

REP. SLOVENIJE
SZOMBATHELY TE
KK RUSE

KK KRILATO KOLO
KK KOCEVJE

KK BREZICE
PEETRI SPORT

KK BREZICE
SZOMBATHELY TE
SZOMBATHELY TE
PAKA TK

KK BREZICE

KK KRILATO KOLO
SZOMBATHELY TE
KK KRILATO KOLO
KK RUSE

KK BREZICE
SZOMBATHELY TE
KK BREZICE

KK BREZICE

KK KRILATO KOLO
KK KUSTOSIJA
REP. SLOVENLUE
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348
358
340
346
353
347
332
337
340
359
334
341
327
321
335
314
344
335
302
328
315
324
327
317
321
279
160

Ciséenje Prazne Ukupno

148
137
153
147
139
143
155
149
144
122
140
131
142
147
133
150
116
123
152
125
133
124
111
119
104
86
87

12
12
11
13
12
17
9
15
10
16
12
19
9
12
14
13
12
21
10
21
13
17
24
17
27
24
1

496
495
493
493
492
490
487
486
484
481
474
472
469
468
468
464
460
458
454
453
448
448
438
436
425
365
247



